



USA PAVILION CHARGING LOUNGE Sponsorship Approval Form

USA PAVILION – DEFEA 2023

- I hereby agree to be the USA Pavilion Charging Lounge Sponsor with the amount of 8,000€ (plus 24% VAT*)
- I hereby consent to the use of our company logo in all communicational & promotional activities for the USA Pavilion

COMPANY:

NAME/TITLE OF COMPANY'S EXECUTIVE:

V.A.T. NO:

TAX OFFICE:

DATE:

SIGNATURE:

DESCRIPTION PRIVILEGES The USA Pavilion Visitors and Exhibitors will enjoy Sponsor's Benefits include: a relaxing area to charge-up and network within the · The charging lounge sponsor will have the Pavilion. Electric outlets for charging will be placed opportunity to place company's brand inside and in this furnished and carpeted area. outside the room and at the USA Pavilion entrance · Company will be mention as USA Pavilion Charging Lounge Sponsor in all printed and digitally circulated announcements · Presence as USA Pavilion Charging Lounge Sponsor at AmChamGR and USADefea Websites 1-page Ad in the USA Pavilion Catalogue

*VAT (24%) applied to companies registered in Greece and will be added to the final invoice



AMERICAN-HELLENIC CHAMBER OF COMMERCE

HEAD OFFICE 109-111 Messoghion Ave., Politia Business Center, GR-115 26 Athens, Greece, Phone: +30 210 6993 559 BRANCH OFFICE 123 Tsimiski Str. GR 546-21, Thessaloniki, Greece, Phone: +30 2310 286453 CONTACT US info@amcham.gr | www.amcham.gr

Member of the US Chamber of Commerce · Member of the European Council of American Chambers of Commerce